
Note:  You must have previously registered for an exam in order to participate.  
For more information, please visit www.pps.net/Page/10514 

PORTLAND  

PUBLIC  

SCHOOLS 
 

 

LOCATION:   This year all but two AP exams will be hosted at the Portland Expo Center, located at 2060 N. Marine 

Drive, Portland, OR 97217.   (AP Japanese and AP Chinese will be at an alternate PPS site to be announced soon.) 

WEEK 1.  May 6 – 10, 2019  WEEK 2.  May 13 – 17, 2019 

Monday, May 6, 2019  Monday, May 13, 2019 

7:30 AM US Government & Politics  7:30 AM Biology 

11:30 AM Chinese Language  & Culture  11:30 AM Physics C: Mechanics 

11:30 AM Environmental Science  1:30 PM Physics C: Electricity & Magnetism  

    

Tuesday, May 7, 2019  Tuesday, May 14, 2019 

7:30 AM Spanish Language & Culture  7:30 AM Calculus AB 

7:30 AM Seminar  7:30 AM Calculus BC 

11:30 AM Japanese Language & Culture  11:30 AM Art History 

11:30 AM Physics 1: Algebra-based  11:30 AM Human Geography 

    

Wednesday, May 8, 2019  Wednesday, May 15, 2019 

7:30 AM English Literature & Composition  7:30 AM English Language & Composition 

11:30 AM European History   11:30 AM Macroeconomics 

 11:30 AM French Language & Culture    

    

Thursday, May 9, 2019  Thursday, May 16, 2019 

7:30 AM Chemistry  7:30 AM Comparative Government & Politics 

7:30 AM Spanish Literature & Culture  7:30 AM World History 

11:30 AM German Language & Culture   11:30 AM Statistics 

11:30 AM  Psychology     

    

Friday, May 10, 2019  Friday, May 17, 2019 

7:30 AM US History  7:30 AM Microeconomics 

11:30 AM Physics 2: Algebra Based  7:30 AM Music Theory 

5:00 PM  Studio Art  Portfolio due to AP Teacher  11:30 AM Computer Science A 

     

 

Schedule of AP exams at PPS ~ May 2019 


